CAMP

¢ MGQA .

NO SCHOOL? NO ProBLEmI 3
JOIN US FOr @ FULL Dy OF (ALIPS, FAUIN, anD FAIENDSY
GYMNASTICS, NINJA, CRAFTSI

& HOURS OF SUPERVISED AND
STRUCTURED FUN!I

Full Day Half Day Early Late Pick
9am-3pm 9am-1pm Drop up

$80 $65 8am-9am 3pm-4pm
$15 $15

69 Route 17 South
Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604
WWW.MEADOWLANDSGYM.COM
(973) 246-8353

" Academy

Teachers Convention

"i”/‘ B
WMleadowlands -
\ @ymnastics \}f

Thursday November 6" & Friday November 7th

Winter Break
Monday December 29", Tuesday Deember 30", &
Wednesday December 31

Martin Luther King JR
Monday January 19"

President’s Day
Friday February 13™ & Monday February 16

Spring Break 1
Monday April 6™ & Tuesday April 7"

Spring Break 2

Monday April 20" & Tuesday April 21%




